WLE POA

2023 Fall Finish

January - December 2023

DATE	CLASS	AMOUNT	BALANCE
Ordinary Income/Expenses			
Income			
8000 WS Tournament Income)		
09/29/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	75.00	75.00
09/29/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	90.00	165.00
10/02/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	150.00	315.00
10/02/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	75.00	390.00
10/04/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	75.00	465.00
10/15/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	75.00	540.00
10/15/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	75.00	615.00
10/15/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	75.00	690.00
10/15/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	75.00	765.00
10/15/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	225.00	990.00
10/15/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	150.00	1,140.00
10/15/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	75.00	1,215.00
10/15/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	75.00	1,290.00
Total for 8000 WS Tournament Income		\$1,290.00	
8030 Practice			
10/15/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	60.00	60.00
10/15/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	20.00	80.00
Total for 8030 Practice		\$80.00	
Total for 8000 WS Tournament Income with sub-accounts		\$1,370.00	
Total for Income		\$1,370.00	
Expenses			
8500 WS Tournaments - Expe	enses		
8520 Tournament Boat Gas			
09/29/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	156.78	156.78
Total for 8520 Tournament Bo	oat Gas	\$156.78	
8540 Tournament Officials Ho	ospitality		
09/28/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	121.48	121.48
Total for 8540 Tournament Of	fficials Hospitality	\$121.48	
8550 Tournament PayPal fee	•	•	
10/15/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	6.72	6.72
Total for 8550 Tournament Pa		\$6.72	0.72
		ψ0.72	
8560 Tournament Sanction F		400.00	400.00
00/00/0000	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	100.00	100.00
09/20/2023	F-II Finish 0000 F-II FI 1 1	17F 00	
09/20/2023	Fall Finish:2023 Fall Finish	175.00	275.00
09/20/2023 Total for 8560 Tournament Sa	anction Fees	175.00 \$275.00	275.00
09/20/2023	anction Fees		275.00 170.00

WLE POA

2023 Fall Finish

January - December 2023

DATE	CLASS	AMOUNT	BALANCE
Total for 8500 WS Tournaments - Expenses		\$729.98	
Total for Expenses		\$729.98	
Net Income		\$640.02	